
BLOCK 2 LOT 8     1994 GENE DW
IN OR 1458/1428
HOLLY POINT NORTH #3 PB 5/24

BULKLEY HUGH L
PO BOX 24491
GBS ST CROIX, VI 00824

36-2N-27-525Q-0002-0080

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

05/26/2023 MLU

12/31/2019 NWA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

28,156
500

85,000
113,656
38,903
74,753

0
74,753

113,656
0

73,963

1458/1428 11/13/2006 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAXSON KRISTA A

BULKLEY HUGH L

1441/0311 8/31/2006 WD Q I 73,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAXSON KRISTA A

BULKLEY HUGH L
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M09248 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2005

E0514257 ELEC OTHER 0 02/01/2005

P0508890 OTHER 0 02/01/2005

MH054520 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/01/2005

HX Base Yr

85391 LONNIE CREWS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,144 117.2000 82.04 93,854 1994 1994 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 28,156

1,144 1,144 28,156

BAS=[YR=2004] W44 S26 E44 N26$ .

BAS
2004

44

26

44

26

1 0570 JUNK HOUSE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1950 1950 3 100 500

500

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 OR 161.00 291.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


